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.50' Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters

Klasse Masters
Qualifying Group A
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:09

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km
14.08.2021 10:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(911) Jordi Tixier (262) Mike Stender
1 10:34:21.305  2:02.743 1 10:35:32.149  2:03.732
2 10:36:54.949  2:33.644 2 10:37:34.346  2:02.197
3 10:38:54.593  1:59.644 3 10:41:02.199  3:27.853
4 10:41:21.899  2:27.306 4 10:43:23.826  2:21.627
5 10:43:46.708  2:24.809 5 10:45:32.796  2:08.970
6 10:46:04.526  2:17.818 6 10:48:06.873  2:34.077
7 10:48:03.160 7 10:50:08.981
8 10:50:28.727  2:25.567 8 10:53:13.012  3:04.031
(107) Lars van Berkel (177) Franziskus Wiinsche
1 10:34:38.740  2:00.864 1 10:34:55.807  2:04.001
2 10:37:14.260  2:35.520 2 10:38:04.670  3:08.863
3 10:39:13.371 3 10:40:07.121
4 10:42:36.219  3:22.848 4 10:45:55.532  5:48.411
5 10:44:56.973  2:20.754 5 10:48:28.607  2:33.075
6 10:47:12.160  2:15.187 6 10:50:34.772  2:06.165
7 10:49:39.900  2:27.740
8 10:52:02.828  2:22.928 (955) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:35:29.907  2:06.372
(92) Toms Macuks 2 10:38:09.099 2:39.192
1 10:35:00.970  2:01.067 3 10:40:13.134
2 10:39:57.776  4:56.806 4 10:44:44.118  4:30.984
3 10:41:58.742  2:00.966 5 10:46:59.642  2:15.524
4 10:44:41.105  2:42.363 6 10:49:04.245  2:04.603
5 10:46:41.290 7 10:51:53.499  2:49.254
6 10:50:02.950  3:21.660
7 10:52:34.899 2:31.949 (227) Vincent Gallwitz
1 10:34:46.620  2:06.798
(37) Gert Krestinov 2 10:37:18.058 2:31.438
1 10:35:39.558  2:18.524 3 10:39:23.184  2:05.126
2 10:37:42.499  2:02.941 4 10:44:04.265  4:41.081
3 10:40:04.576  2:22.077 5 10:46:08.907
4 10:42:05.626  2:01.050 6 10:48:44.484  2:35.577
5 10:45:53.756  3:48.130 7 10:50:51.573  2:07.089
6 10:47:54.193
7 10:51:29.417  3:35.224 (491) Paul Haberland
1 10:36:04.694  3:01.095
(66) Tim Koch 2 10:38:34.309  2:29.615
1 10:35:08.660  2:03.237 3 10:40:40.447  2:06.138
2 10:37:45.318  2:36.658 4 10:44:32.884  3:52.437
3 10:39:46.481 5 10:46:37.641
4 10:44:22.051  4:35.570 6 10:49:07.389  2:29.748
5 10:46:47.281  2:25.230 7 10:51:12.504  2:05.115
6 10:48:49.741  2:02.460
7 10:51:32.407 2:42.666 (826) Nick Leerkes
1 10:35:14.308  2:07.239
(313) Petr Poldk 2 10:37:19.485  2:05.177
1 10:34:35.648  2:04.968 3 10:40:46.017  3:26.532
2 10:36:40.122  2:04.474 4 10:42:52.104  2:06.087
3 10:40:24.376  3:44.254 5 10:45:35.529  2:43.425
4 10:42:26.979  2:02.603 6 10:47:40.578
5 10:45:13.321  2:46.342 7 10:50:31.757  2:51.179
6 10:48:19.812  3:06.491
7 10:50:21.493 (119) Louis Hohr
1 10:34:33.694
(238) Lukas Platt 2 10:36:47.077  2:13.383
1 10:34:43.906  2:04.856 3 10:39:03.799  2:16.722
2 10:37:33.314  2:49.408 4 10:41:12.534  2:08.735
3 10:39:35.365 5 10:45:44.250  4:31.716
4 10:41:57.097  2:21.732 6 10:47:51.240  2:06.990
5 10:44:00.595  2:03.498 7 10:50:00.585  2:09.345
6 10:47:35.199  3:34.604 8 10:52:30.876  2:30.291
7 10:49:43.192  2:07.993
8 10:51:46.096 2:02.904 (387) Jan Horst
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Klasse Masters
Qualifying Group A
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap
10:35:23.364 2:12,161

10:37:48.961 2:25.597

10:40:31.773 2:42.812

10:42:39.261

10:46:53.567 4:14.306

10:49:01.463 2:07.896

10:52:17.551 3:16.088
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(777) Eric Schwella

10:34:59.944  2:18.928
10:37:08.027  2:08.083
10:41:40.047  4:32.020
10:43:47.725
10:47:56.924  4:09.199
10:50:43.072  2:46.148
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(200) Dave Abbing

1 10:34:42.554 2:08.342

2 10:37:25.955 2:43.401
3 10:39:45.162 2:19.207

(198) Jesper Hansson
1 10:34:57.129

10:37:06.951 2:09.822
10:39:32.015 2:25.064
10:41:42.250 2:10.235
10:44:24.957 2:42.707
10:46:35.001 2:10.044
10:49:35.451 3:00.450
10:52:24.229 2:48.778
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(859) Vincent Peter

10:34:50.323 2:10.165
10:37:00.993 2:10.670
10:39:49.964 2:48.971
10:42:10.164 2:20.200
10:46:49.118 4:38.954

10:48:58.862

10:52:52.407 3:53.545
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(10) Alexander Polzleithner

1 10:35:41.527 2:11.745
10:39:11.103 3:29.576
10:41:22.860 2:11.757
10:43:34.791 2:11.931
10:48:34.427 4:59.636
10:50:45.060
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(420) Florian Owczarzak

10:35:15.611
10:38:43.147 3:27.536
10:41:31.477 2:48.330
10:43:53.320 2:21.843
10:47:04.020 3:10.700
10:49:26.701 2:22.681
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Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km
14.08.2021 10:30

Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
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